	I = 0 V I D A T O D = 0 V O T O U I T O U D T V = 0 V O T O U D T V O U D				200 E. Main St xington, KY 40507	
Legislation Details						
File #:	0356	6-19 Version: 1	Name:	TransUnion Risk and Alternative Da (TRADS) - Subscriber Agreement a and Pricing Supplement		
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Second Reading		
File created:	3/22	2/2019	In control:	Urban County Council		
On agenda:	4/25	5/2019	Final action	: 4/11/2019		
Enactment date:	:		Enactment	# : R-189-2019		
Title:	exec	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement with Transunion Risk and Alternative Data Solutions, Inc., for advanced use of data source, for the Div. of Police, at a cost not to exceed \$3,000. [Div. of Police, Weathers]				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments: 1. Cover Memo - TransUnion Risk and Alternative Data Solutions, Inc. (TRADS) – Subscriber Agreement and Application and Pricing Supplement, 2. TransUnion Risk and Alternative Data Solutions, Inc. Subscriber Agreement and Application, 3. TransUnion Pricing Supplement, 4. Resolution - 735-2012 - TLO Systems, 5. 00650052.pdf, 6. RESOLUTION - 189-2019, 7. 053-2019 CONTRACT						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
4/11/2019	1	Urban County Council		Received First Reading		
4/11/2019	1	Urban County Council		Suspended Rules for Second Reading	Pass	
4/11/2019	1	Urban County Council		Approved	Pass	
4/9/2019	1	Urban County Council Wo Session	ork	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass	